
LOT 21 BLOCK B DEERHAVEN S/D UNR
COMM SW COR OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4, R
E 627.43 FT, N 1920 FT FOR POB, 

CARROLL RICKY O/CARROLL DAPHANE
665 SE SULTON LP
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

13-4S-17-08335-045

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

13417.010 1.00/

04/29/2025 MLU

05/24/2023 RP 1.31 11,000 0 0 11,000

STANDARD
3

50,244
49,052
11,000

110,296
34,857
75,439

HX HB VX 55,439
20,000

110,296
0

110,296

0553/0234 12/01/1984 WD Q V 4,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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XFOB:1:1: PINE MH

LAND:1:1: 1.31 AC

BLDG:1:1: PINE MH

000046316 Storage Building 38,000 01/20/2023

HX Base Yr

665 SE SULTON LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,838 113.9000 68.34 125,609 1986 1986 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1516

BAS 320 100 320 8,748

BAS 1,196 100 1,196 32,694

UEP 240 70 168 4,592

UOP 384 25 96 2,624

UST 128 45 58 1,586

2,268 1,838 50,244

BAS= W52 S23 E23 UEP=  S12 E20 N12 W20$ E29 N23$ BAS= N16 W20
UOP= W24 UST= W8 S16 E8 N16$ S16 E24 N16$ S16 E20$.

BAS

52

23

23

29

23

UEP12

20

12

20

BAS 16

20

16

20

UOP

24

16

24

16UST

8

16

8

16

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 680.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 3,060

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 23 24 552.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,760

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 288.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,160

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 14 24 336.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 672

6 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 30 55 1.00 UT 33,000.00 33,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 33,000

7 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2024 2023 100 400

49,052

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 RSF/MH510.00 112.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 11,000


